
Platz Klasse 1 Verein 1.L 2.L 3.L 4.L 5.L 6.L Gesamt
1 Eric Beck PMC Gotha 51 51 51 1 51 51 255

2 Colin Wesotowski MSC Pößneck 1 1 1 51 0 0 54

3 0
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Platz Klasse 2 Verein 1.L 2.L 3.L 4.L 5.L 6.L Gesamt
1 Fynn Valdeig MC Venedig Erfurt 81 81 41 81 81 81 405

2 Bastian Blase MC Jena 21 61 81 0 41 21 225

3 Aaliya Häusler PMC Gotha 61 1 21 61 61 1 205

4 Julian Dudek MC Jena 1 41 61 0 0 41 144

5 Paul Karthäuser MC Jena 41 21 0 0 0 61 123
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Platz Klasse 3 Verein 1.L 2.L 3.L 4.L 5.L 6.L Gesamt
1 Lukas Haase MSC Pößneck 86,71 86,71 86,71 86,71 86,71 86,71 433,55

2 Karl Pfeil MC Venedig Erfurt 58,14 0 58,14 58,14 72,43 72,43 319,28

3 Louis Schütz MSC Pößneck 72,43 72,43 72,43 43,86 0 0 261,15

4 Justin Krüger MC Venedig Erfurt 0 58,14 29,57 72,43 58,14 29,57 247,85

5 Leonie Stadermann MC Venedig Erfurt 43,86 43,86 15,29 29,57 15,29 58,14 190,72

6 Lennard Urban MC Venedig Erfurt 29,57 29,57 43,86 0 43,86 15,29 162,15

7 Lars Peter MC Venedig Erfurt 15,29 15,29 1 15,29 29,57 43,86 119,3
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Platz Klasse 4 Verein 1.L 2.L 3.L 4.L 5.L 6.L Gesamt
1 Timo Schuchardt MC Venedig Erfurt 76 76 26 26 76 51 305

2 Phillip Woggon MC Jena 51 51 76 76 26 26 280

3 Niklas Nagorsky PMC Gotha 26 26 51 51 51 76 255

4 Oliver Jauch PMC Gotha 1 1 1 0 0 0 3
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Platz Klasse 5 Verein 1.L 2.L 3.L 4.L 5.L 6.L Gesamt
1 Tim Dost PMC Gotha 51 26 76 76 76 51 330

2 Benjamin Schubert PMC Gotha 26 76 51 1 26 76 255

3 Ben Jahns MC Jena 76 51 1 51 0 0 179

4 Jessica Stadermann MC Venedig Erfurt 1 1 26 26 51 26 130
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Platz Klasse 6 Verein 1.L 2.L 3.L 4.L 5.L 6.L Gesamt
1 Kay Möller Kart-Slalom-Team Möller 86,71 86,71 72,43 86,71 86,71 86,71 433,55

2 Christopher Schmidt PMC Gotha 58,14 72,43 43,86 72,43 43,86 72,43 319,29

3 Niklas Herrmann PMC Gotha 43,86 43,86 15,29 58,14 58,14 43,86 247,86

4 Alexander Franz PMC Gotha 15,29 29,57 29,57 29,57 72,43 58,14 219,28

5 Philipp Gräfe MSC Pößneck 72,43 15,29 86,71 0 29,57 0 204

6 Kevin Andreas Heinz MSC Pößneck 0 58,14 58,14 43,86 0 29,57 189,71

7 Elias El-Amrani MC Jena 29,57 1 0 0 0 0 30,57
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Platz Klasse 7 Verein 1.L 2.L 3.L 4.L 5.L 6.L Gesamt
1 David Golz MC Jena 81 81 61 81 81 21 385

2 Denis Baumgart MC Jena 61 61 81 61 61 81 345

3 Martin Schmidt MC Venedig Erfurt 1 41 41 41 21 61 205

4 Erik Neidhardt MC Jena 41 21 0 0 41 41 144

5 Armin Freytag MC Jena 21 1 0 0 0 1 23
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Platz Mannschaft Fahrer 1.L 2.L 3.L 4.L 5.L 6.L Gesamt

,

34,33 138,33

84,33
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17,67

34,33

254

67,67 51 138,34

6 MC Venedig 2

Jessica Stadermann         

Fynn Valdeig                   

Leonie Stadermann           

Lars Peter

34,33 17,67 17,67 17,67

5 MC Venedig 1

Karl Pfeil                         

Timo Schuchardt              

Justin Krüger                   

Lennard Urban

1 1 1

4 MC Jena 1

Ben Jahns                Phillip 

Woggon               Bastian 

Blase              Paul 

Karthäuser                   

Julian Dudek             

17,67 34,33 34,33 1 17,67 155

67,67 321,67

3 MSC Pößneck 1

Colin Wesotowski        

Lukas Haase                   

Louis Schütz                    

Philipp Gräfe                    

Kevin Andreas Heinz

67,67 67,67 84,33 34,33 0

84,33 84,33 404,99

512 MC Jena 2

David Golz                      

Denis Baumgart              
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Uwe Taube

84,33 51 51

1 PMC Gotha 1

Niklas Herrmann               

Alexander Franz              
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Benjamin Schubert              

Christopher Schmidt

51 84,33 67,67
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